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Torneio de Outubro - Categorias

Tavira, 25- - 26-10-2014

avira

Prova 25 Masc., 100m Livres Absolutos
26-10-2014 - 12:20 Resultados
Pontos: FINA 2013
Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m
Infantis B
1. Duarte Nunes Sequeira 02 Natacao de Lagos 1:10.37 260 33.50 36.87
2. Rafael Matias Almeida 02  Portinado 1:15.40 211 36.07 39.33
3. Daniel Pinchuk 02 Natacao de Lagos 1:17.70 193 37.50 40.20
4. Ricardo Ponte José 02  Colegio Bernardette Romeira 1:19.41 181 37.94 41.47
5. Diogo Martins Santos 02 Portinado 1:19.60 179 37.93 41.67
6. Nuno Miguel Ribeiro 02  Tavira Natagdo 1:23.90 153 41.24 42.66
7. Leandro Dinis Fonseca 02  Portinado 1:26.49 140 41.30 45.19
8. Pedro Alves Martins 02 Lagoa AC 1:27.56 135 40.22 47.34
9. Diogo Sousa Gomes 02  Portinado 1:31.84 117 44.41 47.43
10. Jodo Pereira Herminio 02  Colegio Bernardette Romeira 1:33.47 111 44.38 49.09
11. Fernando Jeronimo Oliveira 02 Portinado 1:33.99 109 42.87 51.12
12. Pedro Santos Costa 02  Portinado 1:41.38 87 46.81 54.57
DSQ Francisco Martins Chaveiro 02  Portinado
01 - Falsa Partida
Infantis A
1. Tiago Miguel Vilhena 01 Natacéo de Faro 1:02.40 373 30.27 32.13
2. Tomas Santos Barata 01 Natacao de Lagos 1:02.89 364 30.16 32.73
3. Joao Pedro Chagas 01 Tavira Natacao 1:04.29 341 30.68 33.61
4. Israel Roque Mendes 01 Natagao de Faro 1:05.62 321 31.18 34.44
5. Jaime Aguas Raimundo 01  Portinado 1:06.52 308 31.46 35.06
6. Goncgalo Martins Rodrigues 01  Lagoa AC 1:08.37 283 32.05 36.32
7. Luis Filipe Martins 01 Nautico do Guadiana 1:13.85 225 35.41 38.44
8. Francisco Antonio Alves 01 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:13.97 224 36.35 37.62
9. Joao Tomas Martins 01 Natagédo de Faro 1:14.99 215 35.28 39.71
10. Marcio Costa Braz 01  Portinado 1:15.89 207 36.51 39.38
11. Sim&o André Santos 01 FC Ferreiras 1:16.37 203 36.53 39.84
12. Jorge Assuncao Oliveira 01  Portinado 1:18.17 190 37.33 40.84
13. Rodrigo Cabral e Silva 01  FC Ferreiras 1:19.89 178 37.87 42.02
14. Pedro Minhalma Peixinho 01 Portinado 1:22.70 160 38.42 44.28
15. Tiago Henrique Tomas 01 FC Ferreiras 1:24.97 147 39.78 45.19
16. Antonio Kondratenko 01  Portinado 1:26.71 139 39.01 47.70
Juvenis B
1. Joao Aragao Barra 00  Portinado 57.92 467 27.15 30.77
2. Tiago Vila Nova 00 Portinado 1:04.24 342 30.69 33.55
3. Ricardo Jorge Carmo 00 Natacéo de Faro 1:04.64 336 30.04 34.60
4. Rodrigo Duarte Pacheco 00 Natacao de Lagos 1:06.65 306 32.31 34.34
5. Igor Grytselyak 00 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:07.68 292 31.70 35.98
6. Andre Serro Joaquim 00  Portinado 1:08.98 276 33.50 35.48
7. Tiago Alexandre Branco 00 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:09.75 267 33.56 36.19
8. Pedro Miguel Silva 00 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:10.28 261 32.88 37.40
9. Daniel Jomir 00 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 1:13.02 233 33.00 40.02
10. Artur Anufriyenko 00 Tavira Natagéo 1:14.28 221 35.48 38.80
11. Ruben Martins Silva 00 Portinado 1:21.59 167 39.47 42.12
Juvenis A
1. Bernardo Antonio Alves 99 Louletano / Loule Concelho 59.06 440 28.68 30.38
2. Gil Magalhaes Raposo 99 Lagoa AC 59.12 439 28.11 31.01
3. Ruslan Prokopiv 99  Portinado 59.47 431 28.25 31.22
4. Andre Santa Rita 99  Portinado 1:00.67 406 29.00 31.67
5. Guilherme Raposo Rego 99  Portinado 1:02.60 369 29.22 33.38
6. Marcos Alexandre Rodrigues 99  Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:03.40 356 30.36 33.04
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Torneio de Outubro - Categorias

Tavira, 25- - 26-10-2014

avira

Prova 25, Masc., 100m Livres, Juvenis A

Lugar

7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.

Gongalo Nuno Soares
Tiago Miguel Silva

David Rodrigues Trindade
Samuel André Santos
Adrian Chereches

Fabio Anténio Palmeira
Henrigue Alexandre Cruz

Juniores

Rodrigo Martins Gomes
Ricardo Basilio Marreiros
Pedro Santos Medeiros
Tiago Jorge José
Bernardo Gameiro Agapito
Francisco Conduto Araujo
Pedro Miguel Fernandes
Tiago Martins Boleta
Francisco Mendes Esteves
David Cavaco Rodrigues
Pedro Miguel dos Santos
Rafael Feliciano Duarte
Sergio Manuel Fernandes
Guilherme Boto Veloso
Diogo Lopes Salgueiro

01 - Falsa Partida

Seniores

NogahrwdhE

Alexandre Escudier Agostinho
Luis Pedro Fernandes
Alexandre Rocha Gaitas
Hugo Alexandre Amaral

Igor Artyukh

Marco Jesus Rosa

Filipe Bjorcke Dos Santos

Ano

99
99
99
99
99
99
99

98
97
98
98
98
98
97
98
97
97
97
98
97
98
98

86
96
91
87
96
94
88

Beja

Portinado

Natacao de Olhdo

FC Ferreiras

Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Tavira Natacdo

Louletano / Loule Concelho

FC Ferreiras

Individual do Algarve

Lagoa AC

Colegio Bernardette Romeira
FC Ferreiras

Lagoa AC

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Portinado

Tavira Natacdo

FC Ferreiras

FC Ferreiras

Natacao de Lagos

Naval de Faro

Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Portinado

FC Ferreiras

Naval de Faro

02 - Portiméo

Tempo final

1:03.54
1:04.37
1:04.89
1:05.30
1:07.06
1:09.57
1:11.81

56.73
57.39
57.76
59.29
59.43
1:00.24
1:00.48
1:01.51
1:01.63
1:03.15
1:03.17
1:04.19
1:04.48
1:15.49

53.39
57.88
59.70
1:00.32
1:01.78
1:11.16
1:17.99

Pts

353
340
332
325
300
269
245

497
480
470
435
432
415
410
389
387
360
360
343
338
210

596
468
426
413
384
251
191

50m

30.16
29.75
31.24
30.85
32.21
31.71
34.06

27.23
27.08
27.66
28.21
28.20
28.10
29.20
27.96
28.16
29.78
29.17
30.32
30.66
35.49

25.28
27.92
28.41
28.81
28.43
34.07
37.16

100m

33.38
34.62
33.65
34.45
34.85
37.86
37.75

29.50
30.31
30.10
31.08
31.23
32.14
31.28
33.55
33.47
33.37
34.00
33.87
33.82
40.00

28.11
29.96
31.29
31.51
33.35
37.09
40.83
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